INCLINATICN REPORT

| 3 LUz . ‘,,A ; &
QOPERATOR WM% Co. ADDRESS Box 11005, Midland, Texas 79705

LEASE NAME D-K WELL NO. 2 FIEID D-K
/754.' /\/ J bofe_
LOCATION 5, T-20-S, R-38-E, Lea Ooun , New Mexdoo
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
208 1/4¢ 9l 91
689 3/4° 6.35 7.26
1171 3/4¢ 6.36 13.62
1668 1/2¢ 4.35 17.97
2063 1/2¢ 3.46 21.43
2546 3/4° 6.38 27.81
3029 _ 3/4° 6.38 34.19
3482 1/2¢ 3.96 38.15
3963 3/4¢ 6.35 44.50
4444 3/4° 6.35 50.85
4898 3/4° 5.99 56.84
5297 1 ° 6.98 63.82
5780 3/4° 6.38 70.20
5936 3/4° 2.06 72.26
6382 1/2¢ 3.90 76.16
6810 3/4° 5.65 81.81
7235 3/4° 5.61 87.42
7374 3/4° 1.83 89.25
7500 . 1 °  2.21 91.46

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best

of my knowledge and belief.

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Fonald Sitton

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of edge and belief such
well was not intentionally dev1ated from the true

AFFTANT'S S

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 3rd day of August 19 88
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PéLllC in and for the County
c: & X, Stata of Toexas



